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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 GEO JAISON Porathoor, Mattom, Aloor, Mattom, Kunnamkulam, 680602  

2 15/01/2026 JISMARIYA JAISON Porathoor, Mattom, Aloor, Mattom, Kunnamkulam, 680602  

3 15/01/2026 TESNA E J Emmatty House, Markat Road, Aloor, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

4 15/01/2026 JESNA JOSE Emmatty House, Markat Road, Aloor, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

5 15/01/2026 JOSE CHACKO 
EMMATTY 

Emmatty House, Markat Road, Aloor, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

6 15/01/2026 stebin m j mullakal Mullakal House, Market Road, Aloor, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

7 15/01/2026 Jaison Jose Tharakan House, Mattom, Aloor, Mattom, Kunnamkulam, 
680602
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8 15/01/2026 JOVIN VERGHESE Emmatty House, Mattom, Aloor, Mattom, Kunnamkulam, 
680602

 

9 15/01/2026 GODWIN T S Thalakottoor, Groud, Aloor, Mattom, Kunnamkulam, 680602  

10 15/01/2026 ALEX EMMATTY Emmatty House, Markat Road, Aloor, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

11 15/01/2026 NIMA M S Mattathil House, Market Road, Aloor, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

12 15/01/2026 ALIDA ANTO Koothoor House, Market Road, Aloor, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

13 15/01/2026 RAYAMARAKKARU 
VEETTIL PERUMBADI 

ANWAR HUSSAIN 

020/419-C,, RAYAMARAKKARU VEETTIL 
PERUMBADI  HOUSE, VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P O, CHAVAKKAD, 680614

 

14 15/01/2026 Rajeswari Chalisserry, VVENKITANGU, VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, Chavakkad, 680513

 

15 15/01/2026 Jayakrishnan Chalisserry, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkav, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

16 15/01/2026 PAREED P M Payamkulath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkav, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

17 15/01/2026 Khadeeja Payamkulath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkav, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

18 15/01/2026 Rameez P P Payamkulath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

19 15/01/2026 Dilshad Mammasraayillath, Venkitangu, Padoor, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524
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20 15/01/2026 Irshad M A Mammasrayillath, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

21 15/01/2026 Chandran Menon Puthiyedath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

22 15/01/2026 Meena Puthiyedath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

23 15/01/2026 Indu Puthiyedath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

24 15/01/2026 Aypu Ther, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

25 15/01/2026 Shabu Ther, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

26 15/01/2026 Subitha Ther, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

27 15/01/2026 Hakkeem Chunkath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

28 15/01/2026 Rafeeque Valiyakath Veetil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

29 15/01/2026 SHAREEFA Panikkaveetil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

30 15/01/2026 Suhara Raayammarakkar, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

31 15/01/2026 Shemeer Valiyakath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524
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32 15/01/2026 Baby Chalisserry, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

33 15/01/2026 Praveen Chalisserry, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

34 15/01/2026 Shajitha Panikkaveetil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

35 15/01/2026 Noushad Panikkaveetil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

36 15/01/2026 Pathumma Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

37 15/01/2026 Arifa Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

38 15/01/2026 Haris Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

39 15/01/2026 SHINIJA M Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

40 15/01/2026 ANSAR M A Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

41 15/01/2026 Naseema Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

42 15/01/2026 Shiyas R V Rayammarakkar, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

43 15/01/2026 Shamnas Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524
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44 15/01/2026 Kunjimol Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

45 15/01/2026 LABUDHABI P K Panikkaveetil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

46 15/01/2026 Muhammad Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

47 15/01/2026 Jasmin Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

48 15/01/2026 Rajeeba Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

49 15/01/2026 Jamshiya Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

50 15/01/2026 Mariyu Valiyakath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

51 15/01/2026 Hamza Eracham Veetil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

52 15/01/2026 Sulaikha Mammasrayillath, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, 
Chavakkad, 680524

 

53 15/01/2026 Muneer Karayil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

54 15/01/2026 Harish Karayil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

55 15/01/2026 Sabeena Karayil, Venkitangu, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524
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56 15/01/2026 Nihad Karayil, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

57 15/01/2026 Hilar Vyshyam Veetil, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

58 15/01/2026 Mohammed Haris Vyshiam Veetil, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

59 15/01/2026 THOUFEEQUE K Kannemkkottil, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

60 15/01/2026 RUKHYIA Kannemkottil, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

61 15/01/2026 Mohandas Palliyil, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

62 15/01/2026 Aghila P Palliyil, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 680524  

63 15/01/2026 KUTTAN Karat House, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680516

 

64 15/01/2026 RAMLA K MOIDEEN Kollarakayil, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

65 15/01/2026 Najeem Moideen Kollarakayil, Padoor, Venkitangu, Padoor, Chavakkad, 
680524

 

66 15/01/2026 Ammini Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

67 15/01/2026 Joshy Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513
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68 15/01/2026 Gangadharan Manikkundil, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

69 15/01/2026 Joffy Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

70 15/01/2026 Dileesh Manikkundil, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

71 15/01/2026 Kanakalatha Manikkundil, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

72 15/01/2026 Smitha Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

73 15/01/2026 JACQULIN JOFFY E Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

74 15/01/2026 Vincent Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

75 15/01/2026 Cicy Eluvathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

76 15/01/2026 Shaji Joseph C K Chirayath, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

77 15/01/2026 Biny Chirayath, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

78 15/01/2026 Chitra S Chirayath Chirayath, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

79 15/01/2026 Kiran S Chirayath Chirayath, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513
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80 15/01/2026 Pathummu Tharayilakayil, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680516

 

81 15/01/2026 Lajeesha Nalakath, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

82 15/01/2026 Joy Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

83 15/01/2026 Babu E J Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

84 15/01/2026 Jenni Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

85 15/01/2026 Rekha Jacob Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

86 15/01/2026 Amal Joy .E Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

87 15/01/2026 ANITHA ROSE Elavathingal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

88 15/01/2026 Shaju Elavathinkal, Thoyakkavu, Venkitangu, Thoyakkavu, 
Chavakkad, 680513

 

89 15/01/2026 Shiji 11/367A, Naduvilkara, Vadanappally, Naduvilkara, 
Chavakkad, 680614

 

90 15/01/2026 Shebeena Ambalathveetil House, Hospital Road, Vadanappally, 
Thrithallur, Chavakkad, 680619

 

91 15/01/2026 SHIJINI SHAJI 012/96-A, KALAKODUVATH HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, VADANAPPALLY P O, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680614
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92 15/01/2026 Shiji Shaji 012/96-A, KALAKODUVATH HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, VADANAPPALLY P O, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680614

 

93 15/01/2026 Athulya V M 5/275 Vallathuparambil, Manalur, Manalur, Kanjany, 
chavakkad, 680612

 

94 15/01/2026 Akshai V M 4/182 Vallathuparambil House, Manalur, Manalur, Kanjany, 
chavakkad, 680612

 

95 15/01/2026 Santha 4/277 Kunnamblly House, Manalur, Manalur, Kanjany, 
chavakkad, 680612

 

96 15/01/2026 Sandhya 4/92 Kottikal, Manalur, Manalur, Kanjany, chavakkad, 
680612

 

97 15/01/2026 Smitheesh Varma 0/308 Kaoth, Manalur, Manalur, Kanjany, chavakkad, 
680612

 

98 15/01/2026 Neethu K S 4/183  Karoth House, Manalur, Manalur, Kanjany, 
chavakkad, 680612

 

99 15/01/2026 Soya 0/292 Karayil Hous, Manalur, Manalur, Kanjany, 
chavakkad, 680612

 

100 15/01/2026 Sunabhay 0/292 Karayil Hous, Manalur, Manalur, Kanjany, 
chavakkad, 680612

 

101 15/01/2026 Sumathi Valayil House, North Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

102 15/01/2026 Aneeshbabu Valayil House, North Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

103 15/01/2026 Syama C S Valayil House, North Karamuck, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, Thrissur, 680613
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


